
Meeting Cycle/Sequence - Spring Semester 2022 

January Faculty Development/Governance Day - Friday, January 6 
(Classes Begin, Monday, January 10) 

 
Cycle I 

 
Division Meetings   Tuesday, January 18, 4:00 PM. 

 
Faculty Meeting   Tuesday, January 25, 4 PM. 

 
 Committee Meetings   Meeting before or on Tuesday, February 1. 

 
Division Meetings   Meeting before or on Tuesday, February 8. 

 
Committee Meetings   Meeting before or on Tuesday, February 15.  
 
Faculty Meeting   Tuesday, February 22, 4:00 PM. 
 

   
Cycle II 

 
Committee Meetings   Meeting before or on Tuesday, March 1. 

 
Division Meetings   Meeting before or on Tuesday, March 15. 

   
Faculty Meeting   Tuesday, March 22, 4:00 p.m.  
 
 

Cycle III 
 

Committee Meetings   Meeting before or on Tuesday, March 29. 
 

Division Meetings   Meeting before or on Tuesday, April 5. 
 
Committee Meetings   Meeting before or on Tuesday, April 12. 

 
Faculty Meeting   Tuesday, April 26, 4:00 PM.  
 
 
Division Meetings, Committee Meetings, and Faculty Meeting(s) in May Faculty 
Development/Governance Days after Commencement, May 10, 11, 12. 

 
Note:  Committees and divisions may need to meet more frequently, and may schedule meeting times other 
than Tuesdays at 4:00 p.m., so long as they observe the sequence above in each cycle to facilitate 
communication and consultation back and forth among divisions and committees. 


